Components
SRS PRODUCTS LTD,,
TEL 0279 418401
TX 818112 FAX 0279 635282
for Subracks
Supplied as part of Sub Rack E-pAK
Aluminium plates, clean metal finish
with peel-off protective plastic coating.

3 units 70PFPN306
133.35mm
Order Code 00467G
70PFPN312 70PFPN318
00468E 00469C
70PF324 70PFPN348
00470F 00471 D
4units 70PFPN406 70PFPN412 70PFPN418
177.8mm
OrderCode 004728 00473X 00474R
70PF424 70PFPN448
00475G 00476E
5units 70PFPN506 70PFPN512 70PFPN518
222.25
OrderCode 00477C 00478A 00479X
70PF524 70PFPN548
004808 00481X
1 unit : 1%in (44.5mm)
Extruded aluminium section Satin
Anodised finish. Supplied in 5 lengths
compatible with ISEP Style 70 Front Panels.
Code Length OrderCode
TOPFHNO6
70PFHN12
70PFHN18
70PFHN2't
70PFHN48
0.6in (15mm)
1.2in (30mm)
1.Bin (45mm)